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DWNTWN  T H E  O R I G I N A L  M U N C I E COMING SOON

MUSEUMS & EDUCATION

ENTERTAINMENT

PARKS

HOTELS

SHOPPING WELLNESS & BEAUTY

RESTAURANTS

ARTS

BARS & NIGHTLIFE

FREE 2 HOUR PUBLIC PARKING ATM AGES 21+ FOR A COMPLETE LIST OF BUSINESSES,  
VISIT DOWNTOWNMUNCIE.ORG

Also enjoy free 2 hour street parking.

Queer 
Chocolatier

Toys Forever 
Models & Hobbies

The Hayloft  
Boutique

Chesterfield’s 
Café

The Barking Cow

The Clubhouse  
@ Accutech

Cornerstone Center  
for the Arts

Elm Street 
Brewing Co.
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BASH Cos-Medic Studio

Charmed Cupcake Co.
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Vera Mae’s 
Bistro

HeidiJHale 
Designs Olive & Slate

Casa del Sol 
Mexican Grill

Ivy Tech Community College

(John & Janice Fisher Building)

Ivy Tech 
Community 

College

(George & 
Frances Ball 

Building)

Muncie 
Downtown 
Development 
Partnership

Heorot
The Speakeasy  

on Walnut

Lahody’s “Trust 
Your Butcher” 
Steakhouse

Made in Muncie
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The Mark III 
Tap Room

The Neely 
House

Kirk’s Bike ShopO
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Dandelion’s 
Flowers & Gifts

Vintage 
Shoppe

Kishel  
Photography

Alchemy Axe 
Throwing and 

Ale House
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Muncie 
Public 
Library

YMCA

Muncie Civic 
Theatre
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Brinkman Gallery

Massage Therapy 
Associates  
of Muncie
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Savage’s  
Ale House
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Downtown 
Nutrition Muncie

Tuhey Pool

Muncie Music 
Center

T&H Sweeper
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Erskine Green  
Training Institute

Courtyard Muncie  
at Horizon  

Convention Center

Muncie 
Children’s 
Museum

Horizon  
Convention  

Center

Muncie  
Makes Lab

Stage

The Guardian 
Brewing Co.

Purdue  
Polytechnic

Ball State 
CAP

Aerial Annex

Book Arts 
Collaborative

Salon Suites

Mad Axe 
Muncie

Design Lab

CITY 
HALL

DELAWARE  
COUNTY  
BUILDING

U.S. POST  
OFFICE
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PARKING GARAGE

CANAN COMMONS

CORNERSTONE 
PARK

MEEKS 
MORTUARY & 
CREMATORY 
   MEMORIAL 

GARDEN

GILBERT 
PARK

FIREMAN’S 
PARK

POLICEMAN’S 
PARK

RIVERBEND 
PARK

TUHEY PARK

THE HUB

PASSING  
OF THE  
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Muncie Arts & 
Culture Council / 

Plyspace

MADJAX
MAKER FORCE

ARTS / MAKERS

JohnToms’ BBQ

Tom Steiner, Wood 
Shop Professional

Drinking Bear Forge

Tammeron Jones 
Francis

Tom Stader

Debra Gindhart Dragoo

Angel Gillette

Wild Cricket  
Woodworking

WELLNESS & BEAUTY

Glee Hair Studio

Studio Aries Hair Salon

Steven Knipp Salon

PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES

Meet the professional 
services businesses and 

nonprofits at Madjax 
and the Co:Lab on the   
DowntownMuncie.org 

directory. A
w

 Y
e
ah
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ValhallaMaadi 
Grill

Parking is available in the Parking Garage located next to the Horizon 
Convention Center and Courtyard Marriott. Enter west of the hotel 
off of Liberty Street or south of the roundabout off of Victor Street.
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ROSE 
COURT 

BUILDING

Forever Young  
Children’s Boutique

Muncie  
Massage

Illuminate Beauty
Boutique

Mama Bond’s Soul 
Food Kitchen

Embellish Exclusive 
Tattoo Co

H Hindman & Co

The North 
Church 
Venue

Still Memories 
Photography

Muncie  
Delaware County 
Visitors Bureau

A
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Thomas 
Business 
Center

PATTERSON BLOCK

The Shoppe by 
Pink Leaf

The Commercial Kitchen
• Danielle’s Bistro
• Runaround Soup

Sea Salt & 
Cinnamon
Debbie’s  

Handmade Soap



Fur in Focus Pet Portraits   C4
Gigglemug Photography   B3
Gordy Fine Art & Framing   D3
Kishel Photography   C3
Made in Muncie Pottery   B5
Madjax Maker Force             E3/E4
Muncie Arts & Culture Council / Plyspace E3
Muncie Makes Lab   C6

ENTERTAINMENT

Alchemy Axe Throwing & Ale House C3
Canan Commons    C6
The Clubhouse @ Accutech  B3
Horizon Convention Center  B5
The North Church Venue              D1/E1
Mad Axe Muncie (AT MADJAX)  E3
Muncie Civic Theatre   C3
The Speakeasy on Walnut   B4

MUSEUMS & EDUCATION

Cornerstone Center for the Arts  E3
Delaware County Historical Society C2
Erskine Green Training Institute  B6
Ivy Tech Community College        B3 // B5
Moore-Youse Home Museum  C2
Muncie Children’s Museum  B6
Muncie Public Library   D4
Purdue Polytechnic Institute (AT MADJAX) E3

WELLNESS & BEAUTY

Backstage Beauty Studio   C2
BASH Cos-Medic Studio   C3
Butterfly Kisses & Beauty Wishes  C4
Embellish Exclusive Tattoo Co  C5
H Hindman & Co    C5
Illuminate Beauty Boutique  C5
Massage Therapy Associates of Muncie B5
Muncie Massage    C5
One Forty Five Hair Studio  B5
Salon Suites (AT MADJAX)   E3
Tuhey Pool    A1
YMCA of Muncie    C6

HOTELS

Courtyard Muncie at Horizon   B6
Convention Center

PREMIER & TITLE DWNTWN PARTNERS

 
THANK YOU TO OUR PARTNERS

Ball Brothers Foundation 
City of Muncie
The Community Foundation of Muncie & Del. Co., Inc.
Horizon Convention Center 
Ivy Tech Community College
Magna
Muncie Sanitary District
Muncie Visitors Bureau 
Old National Bank

Ball State University
Community Enhancement Projects
DeFur Voran
First Merchants Bank
Northwest Bank
Wealth Strategies

SHOPPING

Awards Plus    A3
Aw Yeah Comics    C5
Dandelions Flowers & Gifts  C4
Debbie’s Handmade Soaps  C3
The Downtown Farm Stand  C3
Forever Young Children’s Boutique  B5
The Hayloft Boutique   C4
HeidiJHale Designs + Details  B4
Inland Interior Design   C3
Jack’s Camera Shop   D3
Kirk’s Bike Shop    C4
Mulberry Street Uniques   C3
Muncie Music Center   C6
Murray’s Jewelers   B5
Normandy Flower Shop   B5
Olive & Slate    C4
The Shoppe by Pink Leaf   C3
T&H Sweeper Company   C6
Thomas Business Center   A2
Toys Forever Models & Hobbies  C4
Vintage Shoppe Thrift & Gift  C2

RESTAURANTS

1925 PubHouse    B6
Alchemy Axe Throwing & Ale House C3
The Barking Cow    C3
The Caffeinery    B5
Casa del Sol Mexican Grill   C4
Charmed Cupcake Co.   C3
Chesterfield’s Café   B4
The Clubhouse @ Accutech  B3
The Commercial Kitchen by Pink Leaf C3
Danielle’s Bistro (AT THE COMMERCIAL KITCHEN) C3
The Downtown Farm Stand  C3
Downtown Nutrition Muncie  B3
Elm Street Brewing Co.   D1
The Guardian Brewing Co.   E4
Harmony Café    B4
Lahody’s “Trust Your Butcher” Steakhouse B4
Mama Bond’s Soul Food Kitchen  C5
Maadi Grill    B4
The Neely House    E4
Queer Chocolatier (Coming Soon)  B4
Runaround Soup (AT THE COMMERCIAL KITCHEN) C3
Savage’s Ale House   B3
Sea Salt & Cinnamon   C3
Tuppee Tong Thai Restaurant  A3
Twin Archer Brewpub   B5
Vera Mae’s Bistro    B4

BARS & NIGHTLIFE

Alchemy Axe Throwing & Ale House C3
The Clubhouse @ Accutech  B3
Elm Street Brewing Co.   D1
The Fickle Peach    C5
The Guardian Brewing Co.   E4
Heorot Pub & Draught House  B4
The Mark III Tap Room   C5
Savage’s Ale House   B3
Twin Archer Brewpub   B5
The Valhalla Room   B4

ARTS

111 Arts Gallery & Tattoo Studio  C3
Book Arts Collaborative   E3
Brinkman Gallery    B5
Cornerstone Center for the Arts  E3

EMBRACE THE ORIGINAL


